Date

Course Fox Hollow (White) (69.6 /124)
Weather Clouds, but pleasant

6/8/2017

Rough was very thick and difficult. Felt like US open rough. Ron Emma got hot on the back by making birdie on 12

and 14 and held on for a 2 shot win. The first group finished 40 minutes before the second group

World Front Back Strokes Total
Position Name Series Gross Equity Nine Nine Net Behind Win/Loss

1 Emma Y 86 0 37 32 69 $47.00
2 Rinaldi Y 81 0 37 34 71 2 $6.00
3 Rapp Y 94 0 37 37 74 5 ($2.00)
4 Minutello Y 101 1 39 41 80 11 ($16.00)
5 Perry, D. Y 99 5 40 42 82 13 ($16.00)
6 Smoot Y 122 3 50 49 99 30 ($19.00)
6 World Series Participants 0 Pts DGA Kitty $0.00

NASSAUS

Front 9

Back 9

POTS

Birdies
Net Birdies
Net Eagles
Greenies
Sandys
Par3's-G
Par3's-N
Eagles

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

37

32

10

19
14

Emma

Emma

Emma
Emma
Emma
Emma

Emma
Emma

Rinaldi

Rapp
Rinaldi

Rapp

Perry, D.



