Date 6/8/2017

Course Fox Hollow (White) (69.6 /124)

Weather Clouds, but pleasant

Rough was very thick and difficult. Felt like US open rough. Ron Emma got hot on the back by making birdie on 12 and 14 and held on for a 2 shot win. The first group finished 40 minutes before the second group

Position	Name	World Series	Gross	Equity	Front Nine	Back Nine	Net	Strokes Behind	Total Win/Loss
1	Emma	Y	86	0	37	32	69	Dellillu	\$47.00
2	Rinaldi	Y	81	0	37	34		2	\$6.00
							71		
3	Rapp	Υ	94	0	37	37	74	5	(\$2.00)
4	Minutello	Υ	101	1	39	41	80	11	(\$16.00)
5	Perry, D.	Υ	99	5	40	42	82	13	(\$16.00)
6	Smoot	Υ	122	3	50	49	99	30	(\$19.00)

6 World Series Participants 0 Pts DGA Kitty \$0.00

NASSAUS

Eagles

Front 9	1st	37	Emma	Rinaldi	Rapp
	2nd	-			
Back 9	1st	32	Emma		
	2nd	-			
POTS					
Birdies		2	Emma		
Net Birdies		10	Emma		
Net Eagles		1	Emma	Rapp	
Greenies		2	Emma	Rinaldi	Perry, D.
Sandys		0			
Par 3's - G		19	Emma		
Par 3's - N		14	Emma		

0